
Date Guests Topic Host Show Name
Sun 10/2/22 Penny Ellis, Paul Towers, Dave Blume Open Farms Tour Ronnie Lipschutz Sustainability Now!
Mon 10/3/22 Jamie Elliot, SV High Haunted House Lymphoma Fundraiser C. Barrington TOTB
Tue 10/4/22 Keith McHenry, Food Not Bombs homelessness and housing Chris Krohn Talk of the Bay
Wed 10/5/22 Yales' Pricing Nature excerpts with Kim Stanley Robinson/Delton Chen Global Carbon Reward C. Barrington
Thu 10/6/22 Don Lane and Lisa Extrom Downtown measure debate/No on O , Yes on O Rachel Talk of the Bay
Sun 10/9/22 Dr. Bryant Welch, Psychologist and Attorney State of Confusion Jill Cody "Be Bold America!"
Mon 10/10/22 Sara Tinger, Tom Bihn and Rick Hyman 30th Anniversary SC Hostel Mathilde Rand Exploring S. C.
Mon 10/10/22 Felicity Amaya Schaeffer, UCSC Tracking Footprints: The Militarized Science of Surveillance Bordering Sacred Indigenous LandSuki Wessling ToTB
Tue 10/11/22 Martin Gomez, Don Lane, Rick Longinotti, John Hall Yea, or Nay on Measure O...Our Downtown, Our Future Chris Krohn "Talk of the Bay"
Wed 10/12/22 Dr. Delton Chen and Della Duncan (Economist) Funding for our Future: New Ways to Value Life on Our Planet C Barrington TOTB
Thu 10/13/22 Ayo Banjo and Rick Walker POC job fair/Looping festival Rachel TOTB
Sat 10/15/22 Gerette Buglion cults and recovery from involvement Katherine Bell Dream Journal
Sun 10/16/22 Dan Costa, Director of Institute of Marine Sciences at UCSC ecology, evolutionary biology, Linda Burman Hall Cutting Edge
Sun 10/16/22 Tenzin Chogkyi Joy Mathew Divaris Reflections on Buddhism
Sun 10/16/22 Amber Schat & David Obermiller Climate-related threats to organic farming Ronnie Lipschutz Sustainability Now!
Mon 10/17/22 Prathibar Parmar, Ann Simonton feminism and art/work of Andrea Dworkin Suki Wessling TOTB
Mon 10/17/22 Celeste Gutierrez, County Office of Education inclusivity and support for minoritized students Vrinda Quintero Inside Education
Tue 10/18/22 SEIU President, Ken Bare and the voices of SEIU workers SEIU Goes Out on Strike, First Time Ever in city of SC Chris Krohn "Talk of the Bay"
Thursday 10/20/22Shebreh Kalantari Johnson/Justin Cummings Debate race for 3rd district supervisor Rachel Goodman TOTB
Friday 10/21/22 Tracy PerkinsEvolution of a Movement: Four Decades of California Environmental Justice ActivismEvolution of a Movement: Four Decades of California Environmental Justice ActivismRick Kleffel Narrative Species
Sun 10/23/22 Acharya Shunya Roar Like a Goddess Cody/ Perry "Be Bold America!"
Mon 10/24/22 Bettina Aptheker, Writer, UCSC Prof Emerita New Book Launch: C Barrington TOTB
Mon 10/24/22 Schmuel Thaler photojournalism career in Santa Cruz Erik Nelson Exploring S.C
Tue 10/25/22 (repeat of 6/28/22) Zav Hershfield, Tenant Sanctuary UC Regents Buys Hilltop Apartments for $117 Million Chris Krohn "Talk of the Bay"
Wed 10/26/22 Rick Longinotti Campaign for Sustainable Transportation; Michael Levy Transition Town Santa Cruz; Fred Keeley mayor candidateclimate change, development, sustainability Ami Chen Mills ToTB
Thursday 10/27/22Mayoral Candidates Fred Keeley, Joy Schendledecker Election/New book Rachel Goodman Talk of the Bay
Thursday 10/27/22Gina Garcia, Dax dance and mental health Ryan Althaus Kooky Side of Crazy
Sunday 10/30/22Rebroadcast of Christine's interview with Delton Chen & Della Duncan Global Climate Reward & Green Capitalism Ronnie/Christine Sustainability Now!
Tue 11/1/22 Grad students Kyle Bryant Gonzalez, Jack Davies, Nicolette Kempf UCSC On Strike and an update on homeless crisis Chris Krohn "Talk of the Bay"
Thursday 11/3/22Lynda Marin Citizens Climate Lobby; Batya Kagan environmental educator; mayoral candidate Joy Shendledecker.climate change, development, sustainability Ami Chen Mills ToTB
Thu 11/3/22 Gail Pellerin and Liz Lawler Dem and repub candidates for 28th assembly dist Rachel Goodman Talk of the Bay
Sunday 11/6/22 John Rothman, former KGO Radio Host Nica Democracy Ya Got There. Shame If Something Happened To It Jill Cody "Be Bold America!
Monday 11/7/22Erin Coolman, Lynn Difley, Amy Locks Water Exercise in SantaCruz Mathilde Rand Exploring SC
Tue 11/8/22 Luigi Opido, host of The Computer Man, Bobby Bishop, KSQD Jazz (rerun) The Computer Man Meets the Jazz Man Chris Krohn "Talk of the Bay"
Thursday 11/10/22Tony Russomanno Election redux Rachel Talk of the Bay
Thursday 11/10/22anonymous 12-step participants 12-step programs and mental health Ryan Althaus Kooky Side of Crazy
Sun 11/13/22 Professors Sander Chan, Andrew Deneault and Thomas Hale Report from the UN Conference on Climage Change Ronnie Lipschutz Sustainability Now!
Mon 11/14/22 Molly from Be Rooted, Ginger Dawn, Mo George-Payette from MOMO'sWomen of Cannabis—women who have started small companies with CBD-based healing productsSuki Wessling ToTB
Tue 11/15/22 Grad students onstrike and undergrad Climate activists Gwen Parden&Maya CaminataPart I: UCSC on Strike, Part II: First-ever Undergraduate Climate Conference at UCSCChris Krohn "Talk of the Bay"
Thursday 11/17/22Cliff Friedlander/ Mark Weller United Against Hate Week/Pesticide Reform Rachel Goodman Talk of the Bay
Sun 11/20/22 Matthew Seligman Post Election Analysis Jill Cody "Be Bold America!"
Sun 11/20/22 Deborah Eden Tull, Tenzin Chogkyi Luminous Darkness: Embracing the Unknown Mathew Divaris Reflections on Buddhism
Mon 11/21/22 various San Lorenzo River Jean Kratzer Exploring SC
Mon 11/21/22 DNA DNA's Comedy Lab Suki Wessling ToTB
Tue 11/22/22 Sandy Brown (SC City Council), Stephen Kessler (SC Sentinel) SC politics and election implications Chris Krohn "Talk of the Bay"
Mon 11/28/22 Tenzin Chogkyi, Alaya Vautier, Andy Rae, Tyler Drogin Conflict Resolution Center Event: Let's Talk About It C Barrington Talk of the Bay
Tue 11/29/22 Robert Norse Homeless advocate, activist, First Amendment zealot Chris Krohn "Talk of the Bay"
Wed 11/30/22 Shelton Ivany, local resident, former music magazine editor his life and times Len Beyea TotB
Thu 12/1/22 Adam Spickler, Donna Zeil, Joe Jordan Cabrillo College name change, Outerspace news Rachel Goodman Talk of the Bay
Sun 12/4/22 Patricia Pinho Brazilian election and politics Chris Benner Cutting Edge
Sun 12/4/22 Char Miller, Pomona College Natural Consequences: Intimate Essays for a Planet in Peril Jill Cody "Be Bold America!"
Mon 12/5/22 Patricia Kimie Green Burial Mathilde Rand Exploring SC
Mon 12/5/22 Christina Thurston, Volunteer Center, Jeanne Howard, Santa Cruz Gives, Casey Coonerty, BookshopHoliday giving/volunteer opportunities Suki Wessling ToTB
Tue 12/6/22 Ron Swenson builder, solar designer, visionary Chris Krohn "Talk of the Bay"
Wed 12/7/22 Julie Reynolds, Voices of Monterey Bay Alden Global Capital: a case study in the effects of private equity acquisitions on housing costsLen Beyea TotB
Thu 12/8/22 Hari Kandobolu/Wallace Baine Comedy and race/Big stories of 2022 Rachel Goodman Talk of the Bay
Mon 12/12/22 Rick Kleffel of Narrative Species 12 Book Recommendations for Winter/Holidays C Barrington Talk of the Bay
Wed 12/14/22 Craig Tucker, Mark Rockwell, Mark Bransom - Restoring Klamath River the long campaign to remove dams on the Klamath River, and how they succeededLen Beyea TotB
Thurs 12/15/22 Dr. Lee Klinger Fire Mimicry for Forest Health C Barrington Talk of the Bay
Sun 12/18/22 Jill Cody and Pettis Perry Living A Committed Life Cody/ Perry "Be Bold America!"
Sun 12/18/22 Mike Rotkin, union organizer, teacher, former SC mayor university labor organizing Tim Fitzmaurice Cutting Edge
Mon 12/19/22 Brent Adams Meeting the immediate needs of unhousedpeople Mathilde Rand Exploring SC

Mon 12/19/22

Mariah Roberts mariah.roberts@countyparkfriends.org
Kristal Caballero Kristal.Caballero@santacruzcounty.us
Jessica Beebe jessica.beebe@cityofwatsonville.org ParkRX from Santa Cruz County Park Friends Suki Wessling ToTB

Wed 12/21/22 Anna Scanlon, represent.us protecting and expanding democracy Len Beyea TotB
Thurs 12/22/22 Rene Bloch, Yvette Brookes, Rachel Williams Upcoming elections for Democratic Assembly Delegates C Barrington Talk of the Bay
Wed 12/28/22 Bill Moyer, Solutionary Rail the rail workers strike, and win-win solutions for US infrastructure Len Beyea TotB
Mon 12/26/22 Kathryn Veditz, Kathleen Loveless Zambra, understanding through cross cultural musicianship C Barrington Talk of the Bay
Thu 12/29/22 Utah Phillips (2003 recording) his life, music and political activism, union organizing, etc John Malkin Talk of the Bay
Thu 12/29/22 Ilana Ingber, Happy Hearts Studios life coaching, highly sensitive people, coping techniques Ryan Althaus Kooky Side of Crazy

Rachel Goodman
KSQD Issues and Programs Report Q 4 2022


